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-ARTICLE 7

Buinessrfits

he profits of an enterpise of a Coatracting State shail bie tairable only in that
State unless the enterprise cardes on business in the othe Contracting State
through a permanent establishment situated therein. If the enterprise carres on
or has carried on business as aforesaid, the profits of the enterprise my be
taxed in the other State but only so much of thcm as is attributable to that
permanent establishment.

2. Subject to tie provisions of paragraph 3, where an enterprise of a Contracting
State camres on business in the other Contracting State through a permanent
establishment situatcd therein, ther= sh" in each Contracting State ki
attributedl ta tuat permanent establishment the profits which it might ki
expected ta make if it were a distinct and separate enterprise engaged in the
saine or similar activities under the saine or simular conditions and dcaling
whoily independently with the enterprise of which it is a permanent
establishmenit and with ail other perons.

3. lIn the determination of thc profits of a permanent establishment, tiere shafl ke
allowed thoise deductible expenses which are incurred for thc purposes of the
permanent establishment including executive and general administrative,
expenses, wheUier incurred in Uic State in wliich Uic permanent establishment
is situatcd or elsewhere. However, no such deduction s"a k ailowed i
respect of amounts, if any, paîd (otherwise tha towards reimbursement of
actual expenses) by thc permanent establishment ta Uie head office of Uic
enterprise or any of its oUie offices, by way of royalties, fee or other similar
payments i rctur for Uic use of patents or other rights, or by way of
commission, for spcciflc services pcrformcd or for management, or, except in
case of a banking enteprise, by way of înterest on moneys len t theUi
permanent establishment by Uic enterprise.

4. In sofar as it has bcen customnary in a Contracting State ta determine, according
ta its laws, Uic profits to ki attributed to a permanent establishment on Uic
basis of an apportionnient of Uic total profits of Uic enterprise ta its various
parts, noUiing in paragraph 2shalpreclude duit Contractinig State from
determining Uic profits ta ki taxed by such an apportionnient as miay kc
dustomary; Uic meUiod of apportionment adoptcd s"l, howevcr, ke such Uiat
Uic resuit shail ki in accordance with Uic principles contained i iis Article.

5., No profits shal kc attributed ta a permanent establishmenit by reason of Uic
mere purchase by Uiat permanent establishiment of gonds or merchandise for
Uic enterprise.

6. For Uie purposes of Uic preccding panagrapha, Uic profits ta ki attributedl ta Uic
permanent establishment shall ki determined by Uic saine mcUiod ycar by Yeur
unless Uiere is gond and sufficient reason ta Uic contrary.

7. Where profits iclude items of income which arc dcalt wiUi separtely i other
Arices of Uiis Convention, Uien Uic provisions of Uiose Articles shall not ke
affected by thc provisions of this Article.

ARTICLE 8

Shbppnn and Air Transport

1. Profits denived by an enterprise of a Contracting State from Uic operation of
ships or aircraft in international trafflo shail ke taxable only i that State.


